
Denver Swim Academy (CO-DSA)
5909 Kingsfield St., Castle Rock, CO 80104

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2025 CO CSI Pioneer Open (Location: )
Date: 12/05/2025 - 12/07/2025 (Ageup Date: 12/05/2025)

# 1 Girl Open 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:52.28Y

1 Kaiser, Caroline Emily (16)

2 Anderson, Elsa Catherine (15)

3 Gust, Paige Marlene (15)

4 Saliger, Emir Nicola (16)

[Relay Team B] 1:58.46Y

1 Abplanalp, Natalie Ann (15)

2 Lin, Emily Elizabeth (18)

3 Burgeson, Delaina Leigh (15)

4 Siah, Janjao (17)

# 2 Boy Open 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:40.14Y

1 Hill, Jackson M (16)

2 Serafin, Patrick David (16)

3 Gold, Noah Matthew (16)

4 Mulligan, Owen Alexander (19)

# 3 Girl 14 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:51.46Y

1 Morley, Alexis Brooke (14)

2 Worden, Natalie Paige (14)

3 Thomas, Aria Rhee (14)

4 Seid, Maryn Rose (14)

[Relay Team B] 1:56.35Y

1 Terella, Alyssa Marie (13)

2 Paradise, Mallory Grace (14)

3 BECKETT, KJERSTI Lauren (13)

4 Hultine, Alyssa D (14)

# 4 Boy 14 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:49.76Y

1 Walkup, Caden Russell (13)

2 Brooks, Landon Andrew (14)

3 LaBarbera, Jayden Beau (14)

4 Larson, Zachary W (13)

# 5 Girl 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:05.43Y

1 Myers, Trista Cheri (11)

2 Maurer, Amelia Catherine (12)

3 ahn, Roselyn jieun (11)

4 McClean, Reagan Emily (11)

# 6 Boy 12 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:07.23Y

1 Langberg, Everett Lewis (12)

2 Hultine, Ashton Bradley (12)

3 Despain, Alexander Cannon (12)

4 Phillips, Matthew Francis John (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:20.77Y



1 Bicker, Weston McClellan (12)

2 Taussig, Amos Matthew (11)

3 MacBrayne, Carson Thomas (12)

4 Crain, Dillon Skylar (12)

# 33 Girl 12 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:53.74Y

1 Luley, Savannah Marie (12)

2 Maurer, Amelia Catherine (12)

3 Myers, Trista Cheri (11)

4 McClean, Reagan Emily (11)

# 34 Boy 12 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:56.20Y

1 Phillips, Matthew Francis John (12)

2 Hultine, Ashton Bradley (12)

3 Roberts, Chase Cannon (11)

4 Langberg, Everett Lewis (12)

[Relay Team B] 2:06.61Y

1 Crain, Dillon Skylar (12)

2 Bicker, Weston McClellan (12)

3 Taussig, Amos Matthew (11)

4 Despain, Alexander Cannon (12)

# 35 Girl 14 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:41.49Y

1 Morley, Alexis Brooke (14)

2 Seid, Maryn Rose (14)

3 Paradise, Mallory Grace (14)

4 Thomas, Aria Rhee (14)

[Relay Team B] 1:46.73Y

1 Duve, Madeline Grace (14)

2 Lesser, Carstyn Mabel (13)

3 Terella, Alyssa Marie (13)

4 Hultine, Alyssa D (14)

# 36 Boy 14 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:40.93Y

1 Larson, Zachary W (13)

2 Tucker, Teagan (14)

3 LaBarbera, Jayden Beau (14)

4 Brooks, Landon Andrew (14)

# 37 Girl Open 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:37.34Y

1 Anderson, Elsa Catherine (15)

2 Gust, Paige Marlene (15)

3 Kaiser, Caroline Emily (16)

4 Osborne, Elsa Ruth (15)

[Relay Team B] 1:42.60Y

1 Walkup, Cameryn Joan (17)

2 Burgeson, Delaina Leigh (15)

3 Basanese, Kate Lily (17)

4 Saliger, Emir Nicola (16)

# 38 Boy Open 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 1:30.66Y

1 Spencer, Nathaniel Wayne (16)

2 Hayes, Connor William (15)



3 Serafin, Patrick David (16)

4 Hill, Jackson M (16)

# 63 Girl 10 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:05.61Y

1 Donlin, Carson Lee (9)

2 Gunning, Brecklyn Bonnie (10)

3 Miller, Reese Avery (10)

4 Degner, Reese Ellyn (10)

[Relay Team B] 2:14.13Y

1 Van Maasdam, Avery Lin (9)

2 Gray, Nohea Elizabeth (10)

3 Hultine, Aristea Putri (10)

4 Richards, Aubree Campbell (9)

# 64 Boy 10 & Under 200 Free Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:12.93Y

1 Sampson, Parker Nicholas (10)

2 Fischer, Logan Matthew (9)

3 Despain, Jaxon Beckham (9)

4 Larson, Wyatt J. (9)

[Relay Team B] 2:27.47Y

1 Taussig, Caleb James (8)

2 Rassadin, Oleg (8)

3 Wu, Kaden Dongsian (10)

4 Brooks, August James (10)

# 101 Girl 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:20.81Y

1 Hultine, Aristea Putri (10)

2 Gunning, Brecklyn Bonnie (10)

3 Degner, Reese Ellyn (10)

4 Donlin, Carson Lee (9)

[Relay Team B] 2:31.41Y

1 Miller, Reese Avery (10)

2 Polumbus, Kensie June (10)

3 Van Maasdam, Avery Lin (9)

4 Richards, Aubree Campbell (9)

# 102 Boy 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay
[Relay Team A] 2:25.10Y

1 Larson, Wyatt J. (9)

2 Brooks, August James (10)

3 Despain, Jaxon Beckham (9)

4 Sampson, Parker Nicholas (10)



Female Male Total

Individual Events 0 0 0

Individual Athletes 0 0 0

Relay Events 16

Relay Teams 25


